RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32150
58220
65000
65370
96000

00001
00010
00011
00012
00015
00016
00031
00033
32100
32120
32130
33100
58225
60101
65003
74220
81507

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
GEER Learning Loss SWD
Magnet School Assistance Pgm
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost
Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

CARES Act ESSER Fund
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Il Fund
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
MSAP - Positions

After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
In-Person Instruction Grant
PPO Custodial GFU

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0115 - Freese Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 05/13/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
9,623.00 0.00 9,623.00 4,681.22 2,173.64 2,768.14
1,833.00 0.00 1,833.00 1,417.38 0.00 415.62

0.00 581.00 581.00 0.00 0.00 581.00
45,819.00 0.00 45,819.00 10,580.92 11,931.28 23,306.80
96,359.00 0.00 96,359.00 70,275.35 12,410.97 13,672.68

1,653.00 0.00 1,653.00 116.00 (0.02) 1,637.02
46,856.00 0.00 46,856.00 23,586.09 11,462.56 11,807.35

0.00 2,021.00 2,021.00 2,021.56 0.00 (0.56)

0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 9,549.37 0.00 8,049.63

0.00 261,359.00 261,359.00 2,116.42 20,000.00 239,242.58

140.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00

0.00 280.00 280.00 0.00 0.00 280.00

0.00 9,422.00 9,422.00 0.00 0.00 9,422.00
202,283.00 291,262.00 493,545.00 124,344.31 57,978.43 311,222.26
10,456.00 (3,057.00) 7,399.00 5,443.06 1,826.79 129.15
1,732,588.00 73,130.00 1,805,718.00 1,461,192.58 328,929.28 15,596.14
13,311.00 0.00 13,311.00 28,234.28 0.00 (14,923.28)

0.00 20,737.00 20,737.00 20,736.26 0.00 0.74

0.00 6,371.00 6,371.00 5,019.17 2,316.20 (964.37)
74,414.00 12,471.00 86,885.00 73,950.61 16,127.67 (3,193.28)

4,445.00 0.00 4,445.00 4,359.08 0.02 85.90

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,362.78 0.00 (1,362.78)

0.00 2,301.00 2,301.00 1,900.84 0.00 400.16
22,729.00 0.00 22,729.00 30,658.48 4,089.28 (12,018.76)

0.00 0.00 0.00 29,177.91 0.00 (29,177.91)
43,746.00 0.00 43,746.00 37,573.78 9,019.83 (2,847.61)

0.00 133,215.00 133,215.00 26,329.24 25,637.65 81,248.11

165,670.00 35,053.00 200,723.00 171,114.71 30,974.85 (1,366.56)
276,244.00 0.00 276,244.00 215,997.46 47,107.92 13,138.62
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 79,456.19 20,400.53 28,435.28
137,630.00 0.00 137,630.00 116,598.96 25,046.63 (4,015.59)
2,481,233.00 408,513.00 2,889,746.00 2,309,105.39 511,476.65 69,163.96
2,683,516.00 699,775.00 3,383,291.00 2,433,449.70 569,455.08 380,386.22
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